13339

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with	
fully seized in fee simple of said described real prop	h the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law- erty and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
and that he will warrant and forever defend the sa	me against all persons whomsoever.
and that he was warrant and toforer detond the ou	
a de la companya de l La companya de la comp La companya de la comp	
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan rep (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or househ (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natu	presented by the above described note and this trust deed are: old purposes (see Important Notice below), ral person) are for business or commercial purposes.
personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term be secured hereby, whether is not camed as a beneficiary herein gender includes the teminine and the neuter, and the singular	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor ha	as hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the boneficiary is a craditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	
(If the signer of the abave is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.)	
STATE OF OREGON, )	STATE OF OREGON, ) ss.
County ofKlanath)	County of
This instrument was acknowledged before me on July	This instrument was acknowledged before me on    19
	as
Judith A. Preslar	
Mr. Adres A figic toy Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
(SEAL)	(SEAL)
MILANNASIAN INPLESEN	My commission expires:
MILIANNASMI NULLESEN NOTARY PUBLIC-ORPGON My Commission Funites (2019)	My commission expires:
MDADAS Mr. NOTARY PUBLIC-ORDON NOTARY PUBLIC-ORDON My Commission Expires (180/94) Reque	ST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
REQUE	IST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been paid.
TO: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby	EST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of maces of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
TO: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evide herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wi estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance	EST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of maces of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
TO: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evide herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wi estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance DATED: , 19	ST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of onces of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the s and documents to
TO: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evide herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wi estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance DATED: Da net less or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secu-	ST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of onces of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the s and documents to Beneliciary rest. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.
TO: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evide herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wi estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance DATED: De net less or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secu TRUST DEED	ST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been paid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of bonces of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the s and documents to Beneliciary mes. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
TO: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evide herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wi estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance DATED: Da net less or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secu-	IST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of bonces of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the e and documents to Beneficiary mes. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
TO: To be used of the set of the	IST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of bonces of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the e and documents to Beneficiary mes. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
To: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evide herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wi estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance DATED: De not less or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secu TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO. PORTLAND. DRE. Judith A. Preslar 4832 Därwin Place Klamath Falls, OR 97601	EST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the s and documents to Beneficiary res. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
To be used of To be used of To be used of To be used of To be used of the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evided herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, with estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance DATED:	IST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of braces of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the e and documents to Beneficiary res. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
To: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evide herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wi estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance DATED: De not less or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secu TRUST DEED (FORM No. 801) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO. PORTLAND. ORE. Judith A. Preslar 4832 Därwin Place Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor Lewis W. Cunningham. & Harriet A. Cur 635 N. 11th: St	IST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of braces of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the e and documents to Beneficiary res. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
To be used of To: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evide herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wi estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance DATED: Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secu- (FORM No. 861) STEVENS-NESS LAW FUE.CO. PORTLAND DRE. Judith A. Preslar 4832 Darwin Place Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor Lewis No. Cunningham. & Harriet A. Cur	EST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE    niv when obligations have been poid.   , Trustee    indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of bances of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the e and documents to    Beneliciary    mest. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.    STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
To be used on To: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evide herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wi estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance DATED: De not less or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it second to not less or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it second DATED: De not less or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it second DATED: Judith A. Preslar 4832 Darwin Place Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor Lewis. W. Cunningham. & Harriet A. Cur 635 N. 11th: St -Klamath. Falls; -Or. 97601	ST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when obligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of sinces of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the a and documents to Beneficiary res. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
To be used on To: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evide herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wi estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance DATED: De not less or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it second to not less or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it second DATED: De not less or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it second DATED: Judith A. Preslar 4832 Darwin Place Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor Lewis. W. Cunningham. & Harriet A. Cur 635 N. 11th: St -Klamath. Falls; -Or. 97601	ST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE nly when abligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the s and documents to Beneliciary res. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
To be used on To: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evide herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, wi estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance DATED: De not less or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it second to not less or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it second DATED: De not less or destrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it second DATED: Judith A. Preslar 4832 Darwin Place Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor Lewis. W. Cunningham. & Harriet A. Cur 635 N. 11th: St -Klamath. Falls; -Or. 97601	ST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE niy when obligations have been poid. , Trustee indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of bances of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you thout warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the e and documents to Beneficiary res. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath

Ĩ